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COUPE DU CONSEIL DEPARTEMENTAL DU MORBIHAN DE CYCLO CROSS 2018 - 2019
"Souvenir Henri HUBERT"

NOM
LEDU
GLON
CAMENEN
GLON
0
0

NOM
TREGOUET
JOUET
LECLERCQ
LANGLO

NOM
LE MAT
GERMAIN
HINAULT
AUFFORT
RUELLO
MARTIN
DREANO
GUILLEMET
LE HUITOUZE
LE PRIELLEC
LAFOSSE
LE PALLEC
GUIDEC
CARPENTIER
GUILLAS
DELALANDE
GUILLO
GUERILLON
0
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NOM

VERSCHUREN

LAURENCE

)

COMITE DU MORBIHAN
DE CYCLISME

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME
MORBIHAN

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
DAMES
Prénom Club
Erell Hennebont Cyclisme
Manuella Oust Lanvaux VTT
Marie EC Queven
Patricia Oust Lanvaux VTT
0 0
0 0
CADETTES
Prénom Club
Maurene Véloce Vannetais
Meriane Véloce Vannetais
Mélanie EC QUEVEN
Morgane UC Inguiniel
CADETS
Prénom Club
Hugo EC Quéven
Kyllian EC Quéven
Thomas Véloce Vannes
Alexis Véloce Vannes
Antoine UC Auray
Nathan OC Locminé
Victor OC Locminé
Axel OC Locminé
Eddy EC Pluvigner
Vianey Véloce Vannes
Dorian UC INGUINIEL
Mathis OC Locminé
Nicolas OC Locminé
Alexis EC Quéven
Francois UC Auray
Basile OC Locminé
Fabien EC Pluvigner
Enzo US La Gacilly
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
JUNIORS
Prénom Club
Killian AC Questembert
Axel AC LANESTER 56

Total
40
15
14
13

Total
45
29
14
12

Total
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Total
54
30
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place
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Place
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BISQUAY
CHENAIS
CARPENTIER
JEHANNO
LAMOUR
JARCZYK
ROUSSEL
PHILIPPE
FLEGEAU
0
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NOM
ETIENNE
CORBIHAN
LE BAIL
LE DORS
LECLERCQ
LEDU
LEVEQUE
BLEUZEN
DELOHEN
TEXIER
GIQUEL
JEGO
ROBIC
LE BELLEC
GUILLO
GUILLEMET

Yoen

Clément

Arthur

Valentin

Quentin
Thomas
Malo
Mathis
Florian
0
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SENIORS
Prénom
Kylian
Yoann
Tony
Iwan
Julien

Gwendal

Quentin
Mickaél

Aurélien

Aubin
Erwan

Dominique

Adrien

Anthony

Fabien
Cyrille

CLUBS
Club

Hennebont Cyclisme

EC Quéven

Véloce Vannetais
AC Questembert
OC Locminé

UC Auray
UC Inguiniel
AC Lanester

Qust Lanvaux VTT

EC Pluvigner
VCP Lorient
ACP Baud

UCP Josselin

SC Malestroit

UC Auray

UC Inguiniel

EC Quéven

OC Locminé

OC Locminé
Hennebont Cyclisme

Véloce Vannes

EC Quéven

Hennebont Cyclisme
0
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Club
HENNEBONT Cyclisme
HENNEBONT Cyclisme
HENNEBONT Cyclisme

VCP Lorient
EC Queven
HENNEBONT Cyclisme
ACP Baud
EC Pluvigner
UC Auray
Run Bike Club 56
AC Questembert
UC Auray
Run Bike Club 56
EC Pluvigner
EC Pluvigner
Dynamic Bike Locminé
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Total
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Total
133
123
93
37
30
30
24
20
18
17
15



